
 

 

Online Learning Classroom Codes 
Year 8 

Wendy Perry  8 Learning and 
Support  

wendy.perry@det.nsw.edu.au  
kurt.freeme3@det.nsw.edu.au 

Google  dg3so7x 

 

Teacher  Year   Subject  Email  Platform  Code  

Amanda Daenell  8 Year 8 
English  

amanda.simpson13@det.nsw.edu.au Google  uk62o2d 

Thomas Vatovec  8 HSIE - 
Geography  

thomas.vatovec@det.nsw.edu.au Google   ukx36sa 

Janelle Collins (HT) 8 8.1  Maths janelle.collins@det.nsw.edu.au Google  z73zqza  
  

Angela Crockett   8 8.2 Maths  angela.crocket@det.nsw.edu.au Google  tpytjuq 
 Fatima Saad  8 8.3 Math  fatima.saad16@det.nsw.edu.au Google imj7ky4 
 Robert McKee  8 8.4 Maths  robert.s.mckee@det.nsw.edu.au  Microsoft  1bxj5m7 
Maria Pestana  8 8.5 Maths  maria.pestana@det.nsw.edu.au Google  kg2xhcg 
Bridgette Evitt   8 Year 8 TAS  bridgette.evitt@det.nsw.edu.au Google enr7qco 
Scott Harrison   8 Year 8 Music  scott.p.harrison@det.nsw.edu.au  Google   qxcl4nz 
Bridgette Evitt   8 Year 8 

Visual Arts  
bridgette.evitt@det.nsw.edu.au Google iyjxbhy 

Brett Walker  8 Year 8 
Science  

brett.walker@det.nsw.edu.au Google  dubvoil 

 Jessica Simi  8 Year 8 
PDHPE  

jessica.simitsiotis1@det.nsw.edu.au Google  yphech4 

 Cristina Carvana  8 8 Aspire 
Language  

cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  q5dw3yr 

 Cristina Carvana 8 8.2 
Language  

cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  c44rneh 

 Cristina Carvana 8 8.3 
Language  

cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  tt2xssb 

 Cristina Carvana 8 8.4 
Language  

cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  s33xgkc 

 Cristina Carvana 8 8.5 
Language  

cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  gc43pyp 
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